NOVE NABREZIE

POPRAD

NADZEMNE PODLAZIE

BYT B 501 N - H : ‘ ‘ i -

B5O1.1
B501.2
B501.3
B501.4
B501.5
B501.6
B501.7
B501.8

Vstup + chodba
Izba

KUpelna

Izba

Izba

Obyvacia izba +
kuchyna
KUpelna

WC

Plocha bytu

B501.9

Terasa

B501.10 Terasa

Plocha celkom

25,56 m?
12,58 m?
4,67 m?
13,41 m?
13,41 m?
81,41 m?
3,67 m?
3,02 m?

157,73 m?

90,52 m?
31,82m?

280,07 m?
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